HEDIS - Effectiveness of Chronic Care - Diabetes Measures

1= E & M Codes:
*  Encounter Date(s):

Clinic Only
Jan 1, 2017 through Dec 31, 2017

Dilated Eye Exam

Medical Attention for
Nephropathy

Foot Examination

Location

Provider

Within The Last 12
Months

Micral Strip Within
The Last 12 Months

SETMA 1

SETMA 2

SETMA Lumberton

Aziz
Duncan
Halbert
Henderson
Holly

Le
Murphy
Palang
Qureshi
Ramirez
Smith

Thomas

SETMA 1 Totals:

Akhter
Anthony
Anwar
Kansara
Le
Smith
Wheeler

SETMA 2 Totals:

Castro
Foster
Holly
Horn

Kansara

36.2%
50.0%
39.3%
72.9%
37.4%
55.5%
33.7%
27.3%
100.0%
60.0%
25.0%
42.3%
47.6%
30.4%
60.0%
41.2%
0.0%
52.9%
42.9%
47.2%
31.8%
51.0%
70.6%
20.0%
22.2%

Within The Last 12
Months

50.0%

81.4%
91.6%
78.6%
83.7%
81.8%
100.0%
100.0%
90.0%
76.5%
77.5%
86.0%
87.7%
82.3%
80.0%
79.1%
80.3%
77.3%
82.3%
96.1%
80.0%

65.5%
50.0%
73.5%
81.3%
85.9%
84.5%
63.0%
90.9%
100.0%
80.0%
60.0%
72.7%
97.8%
97.5%
64.0%
77.3%
100.0%
91.0%
55.1%
87.8%
88.6%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
88.9%
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Medical Attention for
Dilated Eye Exam Nephropathy Foot Examination
Location Provider Within The Last 12 Micral Strip Within Within The Last 12
Months The Last 12 Months Months
SETMA Lumberton Khan 8.1% 46.9% 87.5%
SETMA Lumberton Totals: 93.0%
SETMA Mid County Castro 80.2% 96.3%
Feldschau 80.4% 82.5%
Le 80.0% 91.1%
Shepherd 86.8% 79.1%
Thomas 89.4% 90.4%
SETMA Mid County Totals: 79.7% 86.2%
SETMA Orange Castro 93.8% 96.9%
Shepherd 90.7% 90.7%
SETMA Orange Totals: 90.7%
SETMA West Akhter 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Horn 81.5% 88.0%
Qureshi 87.4% 85.9%
SETMA West Totals: 78.1%
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